Stainless Steel or

Bronze Housing Nautilus Surface Mount Piling Light

Small, clean, and versatile, Nautilus is perfect for pilings, posts, pathways, and wall-wash applications.
Surface mountable and available in a polished 316 stainless steel or polished bronze finish. Choose from
warm white or RGBW full-color output. Compatible with Mantis and Kraken systems (IP67 compliant).

SKU

101631
101632
101670
101671
101633
101634

HOUSING
Stainless Steel

Bronze

Stainless Steel

Bronze

Stainless Steel

Bronze

COLOR OUTPUT
Spectrum (cool wht)
Spectrum (cool wht)

Spectrum (warm wht)
Spectrum (warm wht)

White (warm wht)
White (warm wht)

CRI CCT VOLTAGE 12VDC 24VDC LUMENS
70+ 5000 10-30vDC  440mA  240mA 360
70+ 5000 10-30vDC  440mA  240mA 360
80+ 3000 10-30vDC  440mA  240mA 255
80+ 3000 10-30vDC  440mA  240mA 255
80+ 3000 10-30vDC  440mA 240mA 255
80+ 3000 10-30vDC  440mA 240mA 255

Scallop Surface Mount Deck Light

With a sleek, low profile design, the Scallop Pathway Light is the world's first ADA-compliant, PLI compatible, dock
and pathway light. The carefully engineered beam-angle minimizes glare while cleanly illuminating walkway surfaces.
Available in a polished 316 stainless steel or polished bronze finish. Choose from warm white or RGBW full-color

output. Compatible with Mantis and Kraken systems (IP67 compliant).

SKU HOUSING COLOR OUTPUT
101627 Stainless Steel ~ Spectrum (cool wht)
101628  Bronze Spectrum (cool wht)
101672  Stainless Steel ~ Spectrum (warm wht)
101673  Bronze Spectrum (warm wht)
101629  Stainless Steel ~ White (warm wht)
101630 Bronze White (warm wht)

ccT
5000
5000
3000
3000
3000
3000

VOLTAGE
10-30vDC
10-30vDC
10-30vDC
10-30vDC
10-30vDC
10-30vDC

12VDC
340mA
340mA
340mA
340mA
340mA
340mA

24VDC
190mA
190mA
190mA
190mA
190mA
190mA

LUMENS
100

100

80

80

80

80

Stainless Steel or
Bronze Housing

#

White or Black Housing
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Perimeter Light

With more than 1,000 true lumens and an optical system designed to spread light wide and evenly, the
Perimeter light is uniquely suited as a docking light or for even perimeter illumination. Aluminum housing

and impact-resistant plastic window means years of trouble free service even in waterfront environments

SKU

101475
101476
101399
101400

FINISH
White
White
Black
Black

COLOR OUTPUT

White Non-Dimming (Non TTP) 70+ 5000 10-30vDC  1.3A 600mA 1000
White Dimming, Blue Dimming 70+ 5000 10-30vDC  1.3A 600mA 1000
White Non-Dimming (Non TTP) 70+ 5000 10-30vDC 1.3A 600mA 1000
White Dimming, Blue Dimming 70+ 5000 10-30vDC  1.3A 600mA 1000

CRI CCT VOLTAGE 12VDC 24VDC  LUMENS
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Lumitec’s Dock and Deck lights provide the performance,

reliability and overall good looks that only the world
leader in marine lighting could deliver. With Plug ‘N’
Play solutions for the do-it-yourselfer and customizable
modules for more demanding applications, Lumitec’s
Dock and Deck lighting dramatically transforms outdoor
waterfront spaces.

'/ MANTIS: Plug ‘N’ Play Kit

Choose a convenient Plug ‘N’ Play kit or build
your own completely custom system.
Leverages the technology and experience of our

market-leading SeaBlaze series of underwater lights.
2,000-6,000 lumens output per light.
PLI enabled - Poco compatible (Kraken system only).
Innovative zip mount universal mounting system.

KRAKEN: Modular System

IANTIS
DOCK LIGHTING KIT

MANTIS KIT LIGHT
Output: Spectrum
Lumens: 2000+
Voltage: 10-30vDC
12vDC Amps: 2.1A
24vDC Amps: 1.1A
CCT: 6500K
CRI: 70+

SKU DESCRIPTION Color Output

101525  Mantis Dock Light Kit (3-lights) Spectrum
101526  Mantis Dock Light Add-on Light Spectrum
101527  Mantis Dock Light 50’ Cable Extension N/A

Dock lighting systems leverages SeaBlaze Quattro underwater light technology.

What is included in the Mantis kit:

+ 3 Full-Color RGBW Dock Lights with integrated 25’ cable
+ Innovative zip-mount universal light mounting system

+ AC to DC Power Supply in weatherproof enclosure

+ All Required Mounting Hardware

Option to add an extra light to
the kit with 4 light maximum.
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KRAKEN

DOCK LIGHTING SYSTEM

e @ @ &

RGBW Timed Toggle
Protocol

Full-Color

Dock lighting systems leverages SeaBlazeX2
underwater light technology.

The Poco System is included with the
Kraken Command Box or is available for
purchased separately - SKU# 101599

Power Line
Instruction

IP Rated

Color Cycle

KRAKEN SYSTEM LIGHT
Output: Spectrum
Lumens: 6000+
Voltage: 10-30vDC
12vDC Amps: 5A
24vDC Amps: 2.5A
CCT: 6500K
CRI: 70+
SKU DESCRIPTION Color Output
101636  Kraken Dock Light Spectrum
101637  Kraken Dock Light White/Blue
101638  Kraken Command Box With Poco
101680  Kraken Secondary Box No Poco

Dry Operation

3 Year
Warranty



