



Nautilus Surface Mount Piling Light

Small, clean, and versatile, Nautilus is perfect for pilings, posts, pathways, and wall-wash applications. Surface mountable and available in a polished 316 stainless steel or polished bronze finish. Choose from warm white or RGBW full-color output. Compatible with Mantis and Kraken systems (IP67 compliant).

SKU	HOUSING	COLOR OUTPUT	CRI	CCT	VOLTAGE	12VDC	24VDC	LUMENS
101631	Stainless Steel	Spectrum (cool wht)	70+	5000	10-30vDC	440mA	240mA	360
101632	Bronze	Spectrum (cool wht)	70+	5000	10-30vDC	440mA	240mA	360
101670	Stainless Steel	Spectrum (warm wht)	80+	3000	10-30vDC	440mA	240mA	255
101671	Bronze	Spectrum (warm wht)	80+	3000	10-30vDC	440mA	240mA	255
101633	Stainless Steel	White (warm wht)	80+	3000	10-30vDC	440mA	240mA	255
101634	Bronze	White (warm wht)	80+	3000	10-30vDC	440mA	240mA	255

Scallop Surface Mount Deck Light

With a sleek, low profile design, the Scallop Pathway Light is the world's first ADA-compliant, PLI compatible, dock and pathway light. The carefully engineered beam-angle minimizes glare while cleanly illuminating walkway surfaces. Available in a polished 316 stainless steel or polished bronze finish. Choose from warm white or RGBW full-color output. Compatible with Mantis and Kraken systems (IP67 compliant).

SKU	HOUSING	COLOR OUTPUT	CRI	ССТ	VOLTAGE	12VDC	24VDC	LUMENS
101627	Stainless Steel	Spectrum (cool wht)	70+	5000	10-30vDC	340mA	190mA	100
101628	Bronze	Spectrum (cool wht)	70+	5000	10-30vDC	340mA	190mA	100
101672	Stainless Steel	Spectrum (warm wht)	80+	3000	10-30vDC	340mA	190mA	80
101673	Bronze	Spectrum (warm wht)	80+	3000	10-30vDC	340mA	190mA	80
101629	Stainless Steel	White (warm wht)	80+	3000	10-30vDC	340mA	190mA	80
101630	Bronze	White (warm wht)	80+	3000	10-30vDC	340mA	190mA	80





Perimeter Light

With more than 1,000 true lumens and an optical system designed to spread light wide and evenly, the Perimeter light is uniquely suited as a docking light or for even perimeter illumination. Aluminum housing and impact-resistant plastic window means years of trouble free service even in waterfront environments

SKU	FINISH	COLOR OUTPUT	CRI	CCT	VOLTAGE	12VDC	24VDC	LUMENS
101475	White	White Non-Dimming (Non TTP)	70+	5000	10-30vDC	1.3A	600mA	1000
101476	White	White Dimming, Blue Dimming	70+	5000	10-30vDC	1.3A	600mA	1000
101399	Black	White Non-Dimming (Non TTP)	70+	5000	10-30vDC	1.3A	600mA	1000
101400	Black	White Dimming, Blue Dimming	70+	5000	10-30vDC	1.3A	600mA	1000





Lumitec's Dock and Deck lights provide the performance, reliability and overall good looks that only the world leader in marine lighting could deliver. With Plug 'N' Play solutions for the do-it-yourselfer and customizable modules for more demanding applications, Lumitec's Dock and Deck lighting dramatically transforms outdoor waterfront spaces.

- Choose a convenient Plug 'N' Play kit or build your own completely custom system.
- Leverages the technology and experience of our market-leading SeaBlaze series of underwater lights.
- 2,000-6,000 lumens output per light.
- PLI enabled Poco compatible (Kraken system only).
- · Innovative zip mount universal mounting system.





MANTIS

MANTIS KIT LIGHT

Output: Spectrum
Lumens: 2000+
Voltage: 10-30vDC
12vDC Amps: 2.1A
24vDC Amps: 1.1A
CCT: 6500K
CRI: 70+

SKU	DESCRIPTION Color Output	
101525	Mantis Dock Light Kit (3-lights)	Spectrum
101526	Mantis Dock Light Add-on Light	Spectrum
101527	Mantis Dock Light 50' Cable Extension	N/A

Dock lighting systems leverages SeaBlaze Quattro underwater light technology.

What is included in the Mantis kit:

- 3 Full-Color RGBW Dock Lights with integrated 25' cable
- · Innovative zip-mount universal light mounting system
- AC to DC Power Supply in weatherproof enclosure
- All Required Mounting Hardware

Option to add an extra light to the kit with 4 light maximum.







KRAKEN: Modular System



KRAKEN

KRAKEN SYSTEM LIGHT

Output: Spectrum
Lumens: 6000+
Voltage: 10-30vDC
12vDC Amps: 5A
24vDC Amps: 2.5A
CCT: 6500K
CRI: 70+

SKU	DESCRIPTION	Color Output
101636	Kraken Dock Light	Spectrum
101637	Kraken Dock Light	White/Blue
101638	Kraken Command Box	With Poco
101680	Kraken Secondary Box	No Poco

Dock lighting systems leverages SeaBlazeX2 underwater light technology.

The Poco System is included with the Kraken Command Box or is available for purchased senarately - SKI# 101599



















